
2022-2023
Arrival 8:00AM Dismissal 3:30PM

Date(s) Day(s) Event Students

FIRST SEMESTER

August 3 Wednesday First Day of School for Students In

September 5 Monday Labor Day Out

October 10-14 Monday- Friday Fall Break Out

October 17 Monday Professional Development Out

October 18 Tuesday 2nd 9 Weeks Begins In

October 21 Friday
Abbreviated Day- Parent Teacher Conference 

12PM Dismissal
In

November 11 Friday Veterans Day Out

November 21-25 Monday- Friday Thanksgiving Break Out

December 16 Friday 1st Semester Ends In

December 19-30 Monday- Friday Winter Break Out

SECOND SEMESTER

January 2 Monday Professional Development Out

January 3 Tuesday 3rd Nine Weeks Begins In

January 6 Friday
Abbreviated Day-  Parent Teacher Conference 

12PM Dismissal
In- 1/2 day

January 16 Monday MLK Day Out

February 20 Monday Presidents Day Out

March 10 Friday End of 3rd Nine Weeks In

March 13-17 Monday- Friday Spring Break Out

March 20 Monday Professional Development Out

March 21 Tuesday 4th Nine Weeks Begins In

March 24 Friday
Abbreviated Day- Parent Teacher Conference  

12PM Dismissal
In

April 7 Friday Spring Break/Good Friday Out

May 26 Friday Last Day of School/2nd Semester Ends In

TOTAL NUMBER OF INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS: 180

Grading Periods Report Cards Issued Date

Q1 8/05-10/7/2202 Parent Teacher Conference - October 21

Q2 10/18-12/26/2023 Parent Teacher Conference - January 6

Q3 1/03-3/10/2023 Parent Teacher Conference - March 24 

Q4 3/21-5/26/2023 Report Cards will be mailed


